XXXVI BIEG STOLEMOW, GNIEWINO 3.06. 2023

KAT.
WIEK.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

DABROWSKI
KUJAWSKI
BLAUT
WRONKA
STACHERSKI
KRYZEL
LABUDDA
SWIADER
LABUN
CZARNOWSKI
CZERWIONKA
TREDER
KEPKA
NACZKE
KRAWCZYK
JABLONSKI
ONOSZKO
BISEK
CZAIA
SMEJA
HUBERT
BOGUCKI
WASYLKA
KLAHS
KUMOROWSKI
SZYBOWSKA
TRACZ
DRZYCIMSKA
FREIBERG
KLEJNA
KOtODZIEJCZYK
SZYMICHOWSKI
CIESZYNSKI
WICZLING
PLOTKA
KLEISA
ZALEWSKI
KAROLEWSKA
GUTOWSKI
RUCHNIEWICZ

TABACZYNSKI

PRZEMYStAW

GRZEGORZ

DAMIAN

CEZARY

tUKASZ

TOMASZ

WOIJCIECH

PAWEL

ZENON

EMILIAN

JAKUB

KAMIL

GRZEGORZ

GRZEGORZ

ANDRZE]J

tUKASZ

WOICIECH

TOMASZ

ANDRZE]J

PRZEMYSLAW

JAKUB

ARKADIUSZ

tUKASZ

KATARZYNA

RAFAL

PAULINA

MICHAL

MALGORZATA

DAWID

MIROSLAW

LIDIA

FILIP

ANDRZE)J

KAROL

ADAM

SYLWIA

KONRAD

ANNA

MICHAL

JAKUB

tUKASZ
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104

233

246
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216
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239
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187

103
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243

249

253

220

122

128

158

159

215

252
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192
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255
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32
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34

35

RZEKUN DABROWSKI TEAM
PUCK PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
OSTRODA  RUN GOKU TEAM
LEBORK
PRZEDBORZ  MaMYTO/PR2EDBGRZ RUNNERS TEAM
CZLUCHOW  KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
PUCK PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU /LKS PUCK
GDANSK ~ RUNPASSION.PL TEAM
MRZEZINO
KOZIN BIEGAJACY DIETETYK TEAM
WICKO UKS EKOLUDEK SZCZENURZE
GOWIDLINO  PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
WEJHEROWO MAJA TEAM
ZELISTRZEWO
WEJHEROWO MAJA TEAM
KARTUZY KARTUSKI TEAM
CHMIELNO
LUBLIN
tECZYCE
NADOLE
KOSAKOWO
ZUKOWO HOPSASA
LUZINO KASZUBI LUZINO
POLCZYNO
GDYNIA

KOSCIERZYNA  KUJAWSCY RUNNERS

GDANSK LP500
GDANSK  LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
GDYNIA MSC RUNNING TEAM
GOWIDLINO KS BAT
WEJHEROWO MAJA TEAM
MIECHUCINO
CIESZENIE
LUZINO KASZUBI LUZINO
KOLBUDY
GDYNIA
WEJHEROWO
GDYNIA MSC RUNNING TEAM
REDA

PEPOWO

M30-39

M40-49

M16-29

M30-39

M30-39

M16-29

M40-49

M16-29

M40-49

M16-29

M16-29

M30-39

M30-39

M16-29

M50-59

M40-49

M30-39

M30-39

M60+

M40-49

M30-39

M40-49

M40-49

K16-29

M40-49

K30-39

M40-49

K40-49

M16-29

M50-59

K40-49

M16-29

M40-49

M40-49

M60+

K40-49

M30-39

K40-49

M30-39

M30-39

M40-49
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00:34:44

00:34:52

00:35:40

00:38:14

00:38:29

00:38:36

00:40:07

00:40:28

00:40:38

00:40:43

00:40:47

00:40:49

00:40:56

00:42:11

00:42:26

00:42:50

00:42:52

00:42:57

00:43:02

00:43:10

00:43:23

00:43:34

00:43:44

00:43:56

00:44:12

00:44:30

00:45:05

00:45:11

00:45:17

00:45:25

00:45:34

00:45:46

00:46:00

00:46:06

00:46:13

00:46:40

00:47:01

00:47:25

00:47:35

00:47:36

00:48:33
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JANKOWSKA
PASIERBSKA
KROL
CZARNECKI
NASTALY
KUSZTALA
HINCKA
HINTZKE
STROMIDLO
BUJAK
DAMPS
DOPKE
GRZECHULSKI
SMYCZYNSKI
ROGOCZ
WASILKA
MAJCHRZAK
GIDZINSKA
KOSCIELSKI
TELESINSKI
MYSZK
POCZATEK
HEJKA
MROCZEK
KANKOWSKA
SOBKOW
LEWINSKI
DRYWA
OKPIS
SOWINSKI
MROCZEK
KIEDROWSKI
BELA

KRAUSE

MYSZK-HERRMANN

PIWOWARSKI
IWANOWICZ
DERWICH
SOKOt
KROLL
KROPIDLOWSKA
FRANKIEWICZ
GUDZIO

GOITOWSKI

KAROLINA

EWA

KRZYSZTOF

PIOTR

KRYSTIAN

KRYSTIAN

MARZENA

LESZEK

JAN

MARCIN

KAROLINA

DOMINIKA

PIOTR

TOMASZ

MACIE)

StAWOMIR

OSKAR

LARYSA

MARIUSZ

KRZYSZTOF

NATALIA

MIKOtAJ

WEADEK

ROBERT

JUSTYNA

ADAM

IRENEUSZ

MARTYNA

WOIJCIECH

LECH

SYLWIA

ALBIN

MIRKA

STANIStAW

BARBARA

JAROStAW

MAGDA

MICHAL

MARCIN

TOMASZ

KRYSTYNA

MICHAL

MICHAL

RAFAL

149

189

237

114

183

171

143

144

212

109

115

242

137

206

258

224

176

130

161

251

180

250

140

177

150

207

174

121

185

210

178

155

102

163

181

190

147

116

209
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126

138
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19

60
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65

CHWASZCZYNO
GDANSK ADIDAS RUNNERS TRICITY
GDANSK
GDANSK EKIPA MIKIEGO
GNIEWINO
REDA
GNIEZDZEWOQ  rravsaicwoausmwwisorswono
LESNIEWO  PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
SWARZEWO
GOWINO
GDYNIA

LUBOCINO MAJA TEAM

NOWY DWOR WEJHEROWSKI  MORSKA JEDNOSTKA RAKIETOWA SIEMIROWICE
SOPOT GRUPA DRUHA BORUCHA
GDYNIA
WEJHEROWO HERMES
GDANSK
GDANSK OFF-ROAD RUNNERS BENEFIT SYSTEMS
RUMIA KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
SIERAKOWICE KS BAT
RUMIA
KARTUZY AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KARTUZY
RUMIA
LUZINO KASZUBI LUZINO
GDYNIA
REDA 240
SIERAKOWICE
GDYNIA 7PBOT
MOSTY
RUMIA PARKRUN RUMIA
BRUSY KARATE KYOKUSHIN BRUSY
KOLONIA BOROWIEC PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
GOSCICINO AMATOR GOSCICINO
CHWASZCZYNO ZAWSZE PIEKNA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GRZYBNO
POBtOCIE
KOBYSEWO KARTUSKI TEAM
GNIEWINO
LEBORK FARM FRITES POLAND
LEBORK FFP LEBORK

LEBORK FFP

K40-49

K16-29

M50-59

M40-49

M16-29

M40-49

K40-49

M40-49

M40-49

M40-49

K16-29

K16-29

M40-49

M40-49

M40-49

M50-59

M30-39

K30-39

M50-59

M40-49

K40-49

M30-39

M50-59

M50-59

K40-49

M50-59

M40-49

K30-39

M30-39

M60+

K50-59

M50-59

K60+

M60+

K40-49

M40-49

K40-49

M30-39

M40-49

M40-49

K16-29

M30-39

M30-39

M40-49
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10

21

11

22

12

23

24

13

14

25

00:48:43

00:49:03

00:49:46

00:50:29

00:50:32

00:50:34

00:50:48

00:50:49

00:50:52

00:50:54

00:51:03

00:51:15

00:51:16

00:51:16

00:51:28

00:51:54

00:52:11

00:52:11

00:52:34

00:52:41

00:53:18

00:53:39

00:53:53

00:54:09

00:54:20

00:54:26

00:54:37

00:54:38

00:54:47

00:55:10

00:55:26

00:55:41

00:55:59

00:56:10

00:56:15

00:56:26

00:56:44

00:57:13

00:57:40

00:57:43

00:57:56

00:58:54

00:58:54

00:58:55
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110
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BUJAK
GDANIEC
NIEWINSKA
STANKIEWICZ
BRADTKE
SZYMANSKI
tAPIGROWSKI
RICHERT
StAPCZYNSKA
KIELBASA
HINC
WARSINSKA
HINC
DMOCHOWSKA
POBLOCKI
WOJTCZAK
CZARNECKA
ELMANOWSKA
WICKA
KAZIMIERCZAK
CHWALISZ
DMITRUCZUK
FILIPOW
DULAK
DULAK
DAMPS
CHWALISZ

PROKOPIUK

ALEKSANDRA

ANNA

BEATA

AGATA

ROMUALDA

ADAM

JAN

PIOTR

MARTA

MICHAL

IWONA

PATRYCJA

BOGUStAW

JULITA

ADAM

JANUSZ

MAtGORZATA

NATALIA

JUSTYNA

AGNIESZKA

LESZEK

EDYTA

TADEUSZ

MIROStAW

MONIKA

ANNA

SABINA

KRZYSZTOF

110

129

184

211

107

214

175

247

238

156

142

223

141

118

193

231

113

123

248

241

111

117

125

257

256

245

112

195

21

22

23

24

25

66

67

68

26

69

27

28

70

29

71

72

30

31

32

33

73

34

74

75

35

36

37

76

BOLSZEWO  ULTRA WAY TEAM
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDANSK

GNIEWINO  KSSTOLEM GNIEWINO
LUBKOWO DRUZYNA RADOSC BIEGANIA
LEBORK STOWARZYSZENIE 42,2 LEBORK
LEBORK STOWARZYSZENIE 42,2 LEBORK
PRZODKOWO

LEBORK 42,2 LEBORK

GDYNIA
ZUKOWO KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
GDANSK
BORKOWO 83-330
RYBNO
CHMIELNO
GDANSK KAIZEN
GDANSK EKIPA MIKIEGO
TRABKI WIELKIE
PRZODKOWO
CEWICE
RUMIA PARKRUN RUMIA
WEJHEROWO

LEBORK NIEZRZESZONY
SZYMBARK
SZYMBARK

LEBORK FARM FRITES POLAND
RUMIA PARKRUN RUMIA

GDYNIA

K16-29

K40-49

K50-59

K40-49

K40-49

M50-59

M40-49

M50-59

K30-39

M30-39

K40-49

K30-39

M50-59

K50-59

M16-29

M60+

K40-49

K30-39

K16-29

K40-49

M60+

K50-59

M60+

M30-39

K16-29

K40-49

K60+

M40-49
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26

11

15

10

12

16

13

27

01:00:07

01:00:45

01:00:52

01:00:54

01:01:10

01:01:47

01:01:50

01:01:54

01:02:20

01:02:57

01:03:06

01:04:01

01:04:03

01:04:04

01:04:11

01:04:14

01:04:20

01:04:23

01:04:31

01:05:25

01:05:40

01:06:09

01:06:26

01:06:49

01:06:49

01:07:37

01:07:41

01:14:11



